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ROMFORD

TRIAL RESULTS

Thursday, 12 September 2024

Meeting 209

PARTLY CLOUDY, PARTLY SUNNY

Course: Good

Fabulous Magique

400m Flat

BURGESS SIUN
Time For Baileys
Orange Aoife

Burgess Doireann

0

23.87 3211 1st 3%
53.92 4332 2nd 3%
13.831123 3rd 5

3 3.91 2444 4th DIS

=+ Trap 1 & 5 Graded *****

Droopys Bucko
Last Dance Frank
Last Dance Kiss

Chilli Juliet

***** Tractor ***** Graded

No Shift
Droopys Manowar

AERO CLAIRE
Conans Express
Yahoo Tiffany

=+ Trap 3 Graded *****

Kohona

Piemans Goalie

***** Tractor ***** Graded

Yacht Choice
*kkkk Graded dkkkk

Fourfold
*kkkk Graded *kkkk

Harlequin Quest
*kkkk Graded kkkkk

23.83
33.91
43.75

43.93

13.91
2391

53.80 1111 1st 1%
33.86 2222 2nd 1%
13.92 3333 3rd 6%

43.93

13.71
13.91
4 3.92

33.85

(Handslip)

RailsToMid,Bmp1,Led
MiddleToWide,RanOn
QAw,Rails,Bmp1,LdT",,Crd3
MidToRails,CkFrom2

RailsToMiddle
MiddleToWide
Middle

Middle

Rails
MiddleToRails

QuickAway,Middle,ALed
MiddleToRails,Chl3To4
Rails,ForcedTCk1

Middle

Middle

Rails

Middle

RailsToMiddle

Harlequin Quest : NAME CHANGED 09.Jul from Ridgemount Bay

Jetstream Sunset
*kkkk Graded dkkkk

23.88

MiddleToRails

29.0 T xLame

Going N

25.8 T4 Clrng 24.56
27.1 T4 xLame 24.82
29.0 T4 xLame 24.96
27.0 T4 xLame 0.00

308 T 24.26

324 T 24.83

35.7 T xLame 24.48

270 T 24.91
263 T 25.79
335 T 24.34
30.0 T3 24.74
298 T3 24.84
257 T3 25.28
259 T 24.97

34.0 T xLame 24.24

26.4 T xBite 25.08

34.3 T xLame 24.24

29.7 T xLame 24.98

36.9 T ReQul 24.60

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Jeopardy Jasmine 3
¥ Tractor ***** Graded

Quinton Boy 33.93
Newtown Sinead 2 3.89
*hkkk Graded *kkkk

Dude 6 3.96
*hkkkk Graded *kkkk

Annual Waves 33.94
Jetstream Breeze 2 3.89

Fkkkk

***** Tractor

RailsToMiddle,(HT)

MiddleToRails

MiddleToRails

Wide

MiddleToWide

Rails

Jetstream Breeze : NAME CHANGED 24.Apr from Mrjack

Swabys Romily 43.93
Leaha Tanya 33.74
swrk (Sradad *Ree

Sehnsa Fury 53.92
225m Flat

Headford Lola 1
March On Monster 6
Indian Bob 2
Sacred Mist 4

MiddleToWide

Middle

Wide

RailsToMiddle

Wide

MiddleToRails

Middle

259

34.5

254

32.8

29.0

36.2

23.8

25.8

33.3

27.3

33.0

32.8

27.8

T

T

T

24.26

24.81

xOffC 24.60

ReQul 24.73

25.32

2412

25.61

xLame 24.30

25.10

Going N
xLame 13.80

xLame 13.95
xLame 13.89

xLame 13.95



